
*Metric and imperial sizes are not exact equivalents. There can be a 
tolerance of +/- 2cm (+/- 0.8ins) with all quoted measurements.

Vacuum 
Packed & 

Rolled

Super-soft, multi quilted Bamboo
& Better Cotton™ knitted fabric

Eco award-winning Advance e-Fibre™

for extra fine luxury comfort

Bamboo infused filling.
Naturally antibacterial, reduces
odours & maintains freshness

Breathable Rebound e-Fibre™

support comfort layer

Micro e-Pocket™

for continuous huggable support

High density e-Fibre™

support layer

Extra deep e-Pocket™

for responsive contour support

High density e-Fibre™ base layer

Open knit fabric border
for enhanced breathability

Cushioned border
for increased durability

Handles
for ease of movement

Natural Fresh
Bamboo Hybrid 2000 
e-Pocket™ mattress

Bamboo enhanced
super-soft fabric.

Naturally antibacterial,
reduces odours and
maintains freshness.

Tested and certified by UKAS accredited testing houses.

BS EN 597-1 - FR requirement

BS EN 597-2 - FR requirement

BS 7177 Domestic - FR requirements

Certifications

Feel fresh all night, naturally. 
Under the Bamboo-enhanced Better Cotton™ surface, a super-soft layer of 
sustainable plant-based fibres are enriched with Bamboo for sumptuous 
comfort. Well known for its softness, breathability, antimicrobial, and 
moisture wicking properties, Bamboo provides refreshing, nature-inspired 
comfort all night.

Single Small
Double Double King

Product Code 824910 824210 824410 824510

Mattress 
Dimensions*

W90 x 
L190 x 
H23cm

W120 x 
L190 x 
H23cm

W135 x 
L190 x 
H23cm

W150 x 
L200 x 
H23cm

Mattress weight* 18.1kg 24.2kg 27.2kg 31.8kg

Packed size*

L32 x
W32 x 

H100cm 
(0.10m3)  

L32 x
W32 x 

H129cm 
(0.13m3)  

L32 x
W32 x 

H144.2cm 
(0.15m3)  

L32 x
W32 x 

H159.5cm 
(0.16m3)  

Packed weight* 19.7kg 26.3kg 29.6kg 34.3kg

10 year


