## JAY-BE

## Natural Fresh Bamboo Hybrid 2000 e-Pocket<sup>™</sup> mattress

## Feel fresh all night, naturally.

Under the Bamboo-enhanced Better Cotton™ surface, a super-soft layer of sustainable plant-based fibres are enriched with Bamboo for sumptuous comfort. Well known for its softness, breathability, antimicrobial, and moisture wicking properties, Bamboo provides refreshing, nature-inspired comfort all night.

	Single	Small Double	Double	King
Product Code	824910	824210	824410	824510
Mattress Dimensions*	W90 x L190 x H23cm	W120 x L190 x H23cm	W135 x L190 x H23cm	W150 x L200 x H23cm
Mattress weight*	18.1kg	24.2kg	27.2kg	31.8kg
Packed size*	L32 x W32 x H100cm (0.10m³)	L32 x W32 x H129cm (0.13m³)	L32 x W32 x H144.2cm (0.15m³)	L32 x W32 x H159.5cm (0.16m³)
Packed weight*	19.7kg	26.3kg	29.6kg	34.3kg

<sup>\*</sup>Metric and imperial sizes are not exact equivalents. There can be a tolerance of +/-2cm (+/-0.8ins) with all quoted measurements.

## Certifications

Tested and certified by UKAS accredited testing houses.

BS EN 597-1 - FR requirement

BS EN 597-2 - FR requirement

BS 7177 Domestic - FR requirements

Vacuum Packed & Rolled

Super-soft, multi quilted Bamboo & Better Cotton™ knitted fabric

Eco award-winning Advance e-Fibre<sup>™</sup> for extra fine luxury comfort

Bamboo infused filling. Naturally antibacterial, reduces odours & maintains freshness

Breathable Rebound e-Fibre™ support comfort layer

Micro e-Pocket<sup>™</sup> for continuous huggable support

High density e-Fibre™ support layer

Extra deep e-Pocket<sup>™</sup> for responsive contour support

High density e-Fibre™ base layer

Open knit fabric border for enhanced breathability

Cushioned border for increased durability

Handles for ease of movement



Bamboo enhanced super-soft fabric.



Naturally antibacterial, reduces odours and maintains freshness.





JAY-BE

10 year

Guarantee